
Hong Kong Schools Sports Federation(HKSSF) 

香港學界體育聯會 2004-2005 

BOCHK Bauhinia Bowl Award 

(中銀香港紫荊盃) 

Overall Rank 4
th

 in Co-ed School Group (180 

schools) 

中銀香港紫荊盃第四名(男女校) 

 

HKSSF Inter-school Athletics Championship (Division III) 

Boys’ Overall 2
nd

 Runner-up   

C Grade 800m 2
nd

 Runner-up Lau Ho Tak  2C 

C Grade 1500m Champion Lau Ho Tak  2C 

B Grade Group Champion   

B Grade High Jump 3
rd

 Runner-up Tang Ka Kin  2E 

B Grade 100m Hurdles Champion Tang Ka Kin  2E 

B Grade Javelin  1
st
 Runner-up Shu Tsz Hin  3B 

B Grade Javelin 2
nd

 Runner-up Chang Benjamin  3A 

B Grade 1500m Champion Ng Chak Hang  3B 

B Grade 200m Champion Man Chong Hei  4D 

B Grade 100m  Champion Man Chong Hei  4D 

B Grade 400m 1
st
 Runner-up So Yik Ching  4D 

A Grade Discus Champion Mak Shun Yiu  4E 

A Grade 100m 3
rd

 Runner-up Li King Kai  7A 

A Grade 110m Hurdles 3
rd

 Runner-up Li King Kai  7A 

A Grade 400m 3
rd

 Runner-up Chan Ho Sang  7S 

A Grade 4x100m 3
rd

 Runner-up Chan Ho Sang 

Li King Kai 

Mok Tsz Yeung 

Tsui Ho Kwong 

7S 

7A 

6S 

4C 

Girls’ Overall 3
rd

 Runner-up   

C Grade 800m 2
nd

 Runner-up Ma Emily  2B 

C Grade Discus Champion Tam Sze Ching  1C 

C Grade Discus 1
st 

Runner-up Lo Kan Yan  2B 

C Grade Shot Put  Champion Tam Sze Ching  1C 

C Grade Shot Put 1
st
 Runner-up Lo Kan Yan  2B 

C Grade 4x400m Relay 3
rd

 Runner-up Leung Tsz Lam  

Ma Emily 

Li Sze Hon  

Li Ka Man 

2E 

2B 

1D 

1A 



A Grade 1500m 3
rd

 Runner-up Leung Kit Ling  4E 

A Grade 4x400m Relay  Champion Leung Kit Ling  

Ng Wing May  

Lo Hon Yan  

Ngai Tsz Yin  

4E 

5A 

5C 

7A 

 

HKSSF Inter-school Swimming Championship (HK Division III) 

Boys’ Overall Champion   

C Grade Group Champion   

C Grade 100m Breast Stroke 2
nd

 Runner- 

up 

Wong Tsz Fung 1A 

C Grade 50m Breast Stroke 2
nd

 Runner-up Goh Wei Min 2A 

C Grade 100m Free Style  Champion  Szeto Tin 2D 

C Grade 50m Butterfly 2
nd

 Runner-up Szeto Tin 2D 

C Grade 200m Individual Medley 3
rd

 Runner-up Chu Hin Wai 1D 

C Grade 4x50m Free Style Relay 1
st
 Runner-up Wong Tsz Fung 

Chu Hin Wai 

Lam Cheuk Yin 

Yick Kwok Kan 

1A 

1D 

2B 

2E 

C Grade 4x50m Medley Relay 1
st
 Runner-up Chan Ka Chun 

Goh Wei Min 

Lau Thomas Ho Tak 

Szeto Tin 

2A 

2A 

2C 

2D 

B Grade Group Champion   

B Grade 50m Free Style  2
nd

 Runner-up Choi Hon Kit 3D 

B Grade 50m Butterfly 2
nd

 Runner-up Choi Hon Kit 3D 

B Grade 50m Back Stroke 1
st
 Runner-up Wu Pak Ling  2E 

B Grade 100m Back Stroke 1
st
 Runner-up Wu Pak Ling  2E 

B Grade 4x50m Medley Relay Champion Choi Hon Kit 

Chow Ho 

Wu Pak Ling 

Tam Chun Man 

3D 

4B 

2E 

4D 

B Grade 4x50m Free Style Relay 3
rd

 Runner-up Wong Hou Yang 

HoTsz Hin 

Wong Ho Ming  

Ng Hang Hei Duncan 

4D 

4D 

4F 

4E 

 

 



Girls’ Overall  2
nd

 Runner-up   

50m Butterfly Champion Tin Wing Yee 2C 

50m Back Stroke  3
rd

 Runner-up Ma Emily 2B 

50m Breast Stroke 1
st 

Runner-up Tin Wing Yee 2C 

4x50m Medley Relay 1
st
 Runner-up Ma Emily 

Tin Wing Yee 

Siu Wing Yin 

Kwok Hoi Ling 

2B 

2C 

1A 

1A 

 

HKSSF Inter-school Cross-country Championship (Division II) 

Boy’s Overall 3
rd

 Runner-up   

C Grade Individual  2
nd

 Runner-up Lau Thomas Ho Tak 2C 

B Grade Group 3
rd

 Runner-up   

B Grade Individual Champion Ng Chak Hang  3B 

Girl’s Overall 3
rd

 Runner-up 

(Division III) 

  

C Grade Group  3
rd

 Runner-up   

C Grade Individual 1
st
 Runner-up Ma Emily 2B 

AB Grade Group 2
nd

 Runner-up   

AB Grade Individual  6
th

 Runner-up Leung Elaine Kit 

Ling 

4E 

 

HKSSF Inter-school Badminton Competition (Division II) 

Boys’ Overall  2
nd

 Runner-up   

C Grade Group  2
nd

 Runner-up   

B Grade Group 2
nd

 Runner-up   

Girls’ Overall 2
nd

 Runner-up   

C Grade Group 1
st
 Runner-up   

 

HKSSF Inter-school Table Tennis Competition (HK Division I) 

Boys’ B Grade Group 3
rd

 Runner-up   

 

HKSSF Inter-school Table Tennis Competition (HK Division I) 

/=.0Girls’ Overall 2
nd

 Runner-up 

(Division II) 

  

B Grade Group 3
rd

 Runner-up   

A Grade Group 2
nd

 Runner-up   

 



 

HKSSF Inter-School Fencing Competition 

Girls’ C Grade-Foil 3
rd

 Runner-up Kan Wai Nam 1E 

 

HKSSF Inter-School Handball Competition 

Boys’ C Grade Group 3
rd

 Runner-up   

Girls’ C Grade Group 3
rd

 Runner-up   

 

HKSSF Inter-School Volleyball Competition 

Boys’ Overall 1
st
 Runner-up   

Boys’ C Grade Group 2
nd

 Runner-up   

Boys’ B Grade Group Champion   

Boys’ A Grade Group  3
rd

 Runner-up   

Girls’ B Grade Group  3
rd

 Runner-up   

 

World Class Test 

World Class Test(Mathematics) Distinction Li Pui Yuet 

Chan Kwan Ho 

Mok Ka Shu 

Leung Yat Sum 

Samuel 

Wong Tsz Fung 

Lee Ting Fung 

Chan King Hin 

1A 

1D 

2A 

 

2D 

1A 

2A 

2D 

World Class Test(Mathematics) Merit Chuk Kai Him 

Wong Benjamin 

Curtis 

Chan Ka Lung 

Lam Si Yuen Ammon 

1A 

 

2D 

1D 

2E 

World Class Test(Problem-solving) Distinction Chuk Kai Him 

Chan Ka Lung 

Lee Ting Fung 

Chan King Hin 

Li Pui Yuet 

Chan Kwan Ho 

Mok Ka Shu 

Lam Si Yuen Ammon 

1A 

1D 

2A 

2D 

1A 

1D 

2A 

2E 

World Class Test(Problem-solving) Merit Leung Ka Lun Colin 1A 



Wai Ching Kit Ashley 

Leung Yat Sum 

Samuel 

Wong Benjamin 

Curtis 

Li Kin Chio 

Wong Tsz Fung 

Tsoi Chun Wai 

Yeung Siu Cheung 

1A 

 

2D 

 

2D 

1A 

1A 

2D 

2D 

 

57
th

 Hong Kong Schools Music Festival 

Oboe Solo (Junior) First Lee Lok Yi 1D 

Piano Solo (Grade 3) First Li Man Lok Ava 1A 

Woodwind Concerto Second Leung Chin Lun 4A 

Saxophone Solo (Intermediate) Second Wong Adrian 1C 

Zheng (Intermediate) Third Hau Lok Chung 1C 

Piano Sonata Third Tung Yan Pui Emily 3B 

String Ensemble Merit Chiu Tsz Chung 3B 

String Ensemble Merit Ng Cheuk Kui Ian 3E 

String Ensemble Merit Sin Ka Chun 2B 

String Ensemble Merit Leung Tsz Sum 2D 

Chinese Composer Merit Lau Wing Yin 1C 

Piano Solo (Grade 4) Merit Lee Lok Yi 1D 

Piano Solo (Grade 4) Merit Kong Ka Wai 1D 

Piano Solo (Grade 4) Merit Yuen Tsz Kiu 1E 

Piano Solo (Grade 8) Merit Sham Lai Tim 3B 

Woodwind Concerto Merit Sham Lai Tim 3B 

Zheng (Intermediate) Merit Tsoi Man Hei Alex 3C 

Violin Duet Merit Chiu Tsz Chung 3B 

Violin Duet Merit Sin Ka Chun 2B 

Vocal Solo  Merit Poon Ho Young 2C 

Dizi Solo Merit Couderq Delphine 

Bee Jia 

 

4C 

 

56th Hong Kong Schools (English) Speech Festival 

Bible Reading -Age 13 First Place Lee Ting Fung 2A 

Bible Reading - Age 16 & over First Place Chan Siu Chuen 6A 



Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 1 to 3 

First Place Au Tsz Ho 1B 

Public Speaking Solo - Forms 6 to 7 First Place Chan Siu Chuen 6A 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 2 - 

Boys 

First Place Tsui Wo Hui  2D 

Bible Reading -Age 15 

 

Second Place Mak Shun Yiu 

Law Jessica  

4E 

5E 

Bible Reading - Age 16 & over Second Place Wong Yik Long 6A 

Dramatic Duologue - Forms 5 to 7 Second Place Chan Xia Nan 

Mok Shiu Fung 

5E 

5E 

Public Speaking Team - Boys and/or 

Girls 

Second Place Lau Wai Lun 

William 

Wong Hoi Lam  

Milburn Rebecca Lo 

H. Y  

5C 

5C 

5C 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 1 - 

Girls 

Second Place Lee Ngan Ling 1E 

Prose Sight-Reading - Forms 3 to 4 - 

Boys & Girls 

Second Place Lam Evans  4C 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form I - 

Boys 

Second Place Sin Ho Yin Michael 

Fung Cheuk Hei 

1D 

1D 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 3 - 

Boys 

Second Place Poon Yun Ho  3C 

Bible Reading -Age 12 Third Place Fung Ho Ching 1A 

Bible Reading -Age 13 Third Place Yuen Man Ling 2A 

Bible Reading - Age 14 Third Place Sham Lai Tim 3B 

Bible Reading - Age 15 

 

Third Place Tam Tsz Ying 

Daphne  

Hui Yat Kit 

Wong Pui Yan 

4A 

4C 

4D 

Bible Reading - Age 16 & over 

 

Third Place Ng Yuen Ching 

Ip Hau Yan Janice 

Wong Hoi Ying 

Ng Oi Ting 

Wong Lai In 

5A 

5C 

6A 

7A 

7S 

Dramatic Duologue - Forms 3 to 4 

 

Third Place Sham Sheung Yu 

Brian 

Wong Wing Pan 

4A 

4D 



Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 4 to 5 

Third Place Milburn Rebecca Lo 

H. Y.  

5C 

Poetry Sight-reading - Forms 5 to 7 - 

Boys & Girls 

Third Place Lau Wai Lun William  5C 

Prose Reading - Form 3 - Boys Third Place Poon Yun Ho  3C 

Public Spekaing Solo - Forms 6 to 7 Third Place Tsang Ping Kuen 

Daniel 

7S 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 1 - 

Girls 

Third Place Chui Shin Tung 

Fu Lok Lam Rosaline  

1C 

1C 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 4 - 

Boys 

Third Place Wu Ming She Miles  4D 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 4 - 

Girls 

Third Place Mok Ho Man  4B 

Solo Verse Speaking - Form 3 - 

Boys 

Third Place Milburn Scott Lo 

Chiu Wa 

3D 

Bible Reading - Age 12 Merit Lam Chun Chuen 1C 

Bible Reading - Age 13 Merit Tam Ho Yeung 2A 

Bible Reading - Age 15 Merit   

Bible Reading - Age 16 & over Merit   

Choral Speaking - Forms 1 to 2 - 

Mixed Voice 

Merit   

Choral Speaking - Forms 3 to 4 - 

Mixed Voice 

Merit   

Dramatic Duologue - Forms 1 to 2 Merit   

Dramatic Duologue - Forms 3 to 4 Merit   

Dramatic Duologue - Forms 5 to 7 Merit   

News Feature Presentation Forms 6 

to 7 

Merit   

Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 4 to 5 

Merit Lam Chun Yau 

Jeremy  

5C 

Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 4 to 5 

Merit Tsui Ka Yu  4A 

Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 1 to 3 

Merit   

Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 4 to 5 

Merit   

Original Short-Story Writing - 

Forms 6 to 7 

Merit Chan Ho Sang  7S 



Poetry Sight-Reading - Forms 3 to 4 

- Boys and Girls 

Merit Mok Ho Man 

Lai Siu Man Jessica 

4B 

4E 

Prose Reading - Form 1 - Girls Merit Cheung Joy Moi Yan  1A 

Prose Reading - Form 3 - Boys Merit Ho Siu Yeung Philip  3D 

Prose Reading - Form 4 - Boys Merit Koo Chun Yin 

Hui Andre 

Mak Shun Yiu 

4C 

4E 

4E 

Prose Reading - Form 5 - Girls Merit Ng Wing May Joyce 

Kristina Lau C. K. 

5A 

5E 

Prose Reading - Form 2 – Boys Merit   

Prose Reading - Form 2 – Girls Merit   

Prose Reading - Form 3 - Boys Merit Leung Kin Hang 

Tso Kwong Ho 

3E 

3E 

Prose Reading - Form 3 – Girls Merit Chan Ka Yatt Carrie 

Kong Wing Tung 

Ho Yin Tak 

3A 

3B 

3E 

Prose Reading - Form 4 - Girls Merit Leung Wing Chi 

Yow Tracy 

Chong Karen  

4C 

4C 

4E 

Prose Reading - Forms 6 to 7 - Boys Merit   

Prose Sight-Reading - Forms 5 to 7 - 

Boys and Girls 

Merit   

Prose Reading - Form 1 - Boys Merit   

 

Public Speaking Solo -  

Forms 1 to 2 

 Fan Ho Shing 1A 

Public Speaking Solo -  

Forms 3 to 4 

 Chan Wing Man 

Vanessa 

Leung Yee Lam Ella 

Yip Sin Hang 

4C 

 

4C 

4C 

Public Speaking Solo -  

Forms 6 to 7 

 Wong Man Kwan 7S 

Public Speaking Team -  

Boys and/or Girls 

 Cheung Hoi Tung 

Fung Hoi Ging 

Amanda 

Lam Teresa Yan Yee 

Lau Tsz Fung, Terry 

Lee Chung Shun 

5D 

5D 

5D 

7S 

7S 

7S 



Lo Yat Wai 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 1-Girls 

 Cheng Shu Wing 

Chan Tsz Yan 

Chan Bibiana 

Lai Chung Yan 

Chamian 

Li Sze Hon Vivian 

Wong Sheung Wan 

Choi Lok Yi 

Kuo Korapin Yah Ting 

Wong Hoi Yan 

Shek Wing Ting 

So Cho Kwan 

Wong W.L. Jane Cloe 

Leung Hiu Ying 

Patrina 

1A 

1B 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1E 

1E 

1E 

1E 

1E 

1E 

1E 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 1-Boys 

 Lock Dean Ching 

Wu Lok Him 

Kwan Tsz Ho 

Ng Wai Lok 

Wong Adrian 

Wong Chun Kuen 

Chan Ka Lung 

Chan Kuan Ho 

Chan Wai Ling 

Hui Felix Kin Ho 

Ip Wing Tao 

Kong Ka Wai 

Kwong Sebastian 

Ng Siu Kan 

Tsang Jonathan K.H. 

Wong Hiu Lok 

Wong Man Hin 

1B 

1B 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 2-Girls 

 Lam Wing Sum 

Sun Hiu Yan Dorcas 

Leung Gloria Chi Ling 

Hwang Bianca 

Lee Tsz Yan 

2A 

2A 

2B 

2C 

2D 



Li Ka Man 2D 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 2-Boys 

 Leung Chi Hung 

Lau Yun Fai Alistair 

Tsui Wo Hui 

2B 

2D 

2D 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 3-Girls 

 Yiu Choi Man 

Ng Wing Yu 

3A 

3A 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 3-Boys 

 Tsoi Wing Chau 

Wong Sai Kit 

3A 

3A 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 4-Girls 

 Kan See Wai 

Leung Wing Chi 

Chan Pak Yan Hilda 

Tsui Siu Yau 

Pun Seen Kwan 

Lo Yi Ching 

Lai Siu Man Jessica 

4A 

4C 

4C 

4C 

4C 

4E 

4E 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Form 5-Boys 

 Lo Chun Ling 5A 

Solo Verse Speaking –  

Forms 6 to 7-Boys 

 Chow Ting Wai 7A 

 

第五十六屆香港學校朗誦節 (中文) 

中學高級組即席專題演講 亞軍 甄淑貞 

楊欣欣 

7A 

7A 

中學高級組即席專題演講 季軍 朱詠琳 7A 

中三四普通話女子散文獨誦 季軍 姚采旻 3A 

中三四普通話男子散文獨誦 季軍 黃世傑 3A 

中一二普通話女子散文獨誦 季軍 蘇雪泥 2A 

中一二普通話女子詩歌獨誦 優良 陸芷菱 

張妹恩 

鄭書穎 

郭凱羚 

蔡思穎 

潘翠瑩 

黃可欣 

楊敏翹 

謝如宓 

盧梓欣 

孫曉恩 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

2A 

2A 

2A 



伍凱彤 2B 

中一二普通話男女子詩詞集誦 優良 鄭旭峰 

祝啟謙 

馮昊程 

劉曉宇 

李健超 

李沛悅 

韋政杰 

溫浚樂 

黃進傑 

黃可欣 

黃梓烽 

黃敏翹 

香俊年 

梁恩慈 

駱殿正 

楊健倫 

陳慧恩 

張凱欣 

崔善彤 

易嘉慧 

哈奉覲 

高敏俊 

林穎琛 

劉寶欣 

李彥霆  

盧梓欣 

呂雅芬 

蘇雪泥 

孫曉恩 

謝如宓 

蔡家瑜 

王皓文 

阮漫靈 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1B 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1C 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

中一二普通話男子散文獨誦 優良 李健超 1A 

中一二普通話女子散文獨誦 優良 呂雅芬 2A 

中一二普通話男子詩詞獨誦 優良 楊健倫 

楊啟昌 

1B 

1B 



張征華 

洪振桓 

黃敬舜 

2A 

2A 

2B 

中一粵語女子散文獨誦 優良 陳舜姿 

簡蔚楠 

黃瑋霖 

1D 

1E 

1E 

中一粵語女子詩詞獨誦 優良 李汶洛 

劉穎賢 

謝凱淇 

傳洛琳 

袁慧嫻 

黎頌欣 

譚慕堯 

李樂兒 

石潁婷 

1A 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1E 

中一粵語男子詩詞獨誦 優良 周啟軒 

梁家熙 

李璟熹 

林晉全 

黃曉峰 

顏建彰 

梁梓駿 

葉泳洮 

黃文軒 

黃曉洛 

陳家龍 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1C 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

1D 

中一粵語女子詩詞獨誦 優良 阮漫靈 

葉巧兒 

蔡頴兒 

龍思穎 

麥天馨 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2D 

2E 

中二粵語男子詩詞獨誦 優良 李亭夆 

陳嘉俊 

譚浩揚 

溫浚康 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

中三四普通話女子散文獨誦 優良 徐少悠 

呂柏盈 

梁家瑋 

4C 

3A 

3A 



中三四普通話男子詩詞獨誦 優良 蔡榮洲 3A 

中三四粵語或普通話二人對話 優良 黃秀妍 

區潔兒 

3D 

3D 

中三粵語女子散文獨誦 優良 區潔兒 3D 

中三粵語男子詩詞獨誦 優良 梁健衡 3E 

中學高級組即席專題演講 優良 關芷萱 

陳珮兒 

梁湛琛 

司徒芷梵 

黃凱盈 

阮詠冬 

林佳潁 

吳浩倫 

魏奇寬 

黃浩俊 

盧珮施 

黃卓妮 

王可瑩 

陳淑儀 

梁榮慶 

余思穎 

麥鈺鈺 

蔡慧頎 

黃文筠 

勞逸為 

6A 

6A 

6A 

6A 

6A 

6S 

6S 

6S 

6S 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7A 

7S 

7S 

普通話戲劇獨誦表演 優良 雷繡安 5A 

 

香港女童軍港島東區隊伍優秀女童軍選舉 

 隊伍優秀女

童軍 

莊凱婷 4E 

 

Hong Kong School Drama Festival 

Award for Outstanding 

Cooperation 

Merit Cheng Wing Man Ruby 

Hong K.W. Charmain 

Lung Kwan Yu Maggie 

Yuen Wing Tung  

Kong W.T. Phoebe 

Leung Chui Shan 

6S 

6S 

6S 

6S 

3B 

3B 



Wong Hei Wa 

Kwong Kwan Pan Ben 

Lam Hiu Ying 

Tse Yu Mat Hera 

Wong Ho Man Jacky 

Woo Kai Hin Tony 

Chow Chi Fung Heidi  

Leung Chi Ling Gloria 

Ng Cheuk Man Teresa 

Ng Hoi Tung Natalie 

Cheung K.S. Fiona 

Kwee Joyce 

Cheung Joy Moi Yan 

Choi Vanessa S.W. 

Kwok Hoi Ling Helen 

Li Pui Yuet Francis 

Wan Chun Lok Oscar 

Cheng C.Y. Christy 

Wong Chun Kuen Taro 

Lai C.Y. Charmian 

Lee Ngan Ling Koey 

3B 

3E 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2C 

2C 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1B 

1C 

1D 

1E 

Award for Commendable 

Overall Performance 

Merit Cheng Wing Man Ruby 

Hong K.W. Charmain 

Lung Kwan Yu Maggie 

Yuen Wing Tung  

Kong W.T. Phoebe 

Leung Chui Shan 

Wong Hei Wa 

Kwong Kwan Pan Ben 

Lam Hiu Ying 

Tse Yu Mat Hera 

Wong Ho Man Jacky 

Woo Kai Hin Tony 

Chow Chi Fung Heidi  

Leung Chi Ling Gloria 

Ng Cheuk Man Teresa 

Ng Hoi Tung Natalie 

Cheung K.S. Fiona 

 

6S 

6S 

6S 

3B 

3B 

3B 

3E 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2A 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2B 

2C 



Kwee Joyce 

Cheung Joy Moi Yan 

Choi Vanessa S.W. 

Kwok Hoi Ling Helen 

Li Pui Yuet Francis 

Wan Chun Lok Oscar 

Cheng C.Y. Christy 

Wong Chun Kuen Taro 

Lai C.Y. Charmian 

Lee Ngan Ling Koey 

2C 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1A 

1B 

1C 

1D 

1E 

Award for Outstanding Stage 

Effect 

Merit Hui Yu Ching 

Lee Yin Wai Eudora 

Lung Kwan Yu Maggie 

Yuen Wing Tung  

Cheng Wing Man Ruby 

Hong K.W. Charmain 

Leung Chui Shan 

Kwok Hoi Ling Helen 

Wong Chun Kuen Taro 

Lee Ngan Ling Koey 

6A 

6A 

6S 

6S 

6S 

6S 

3B 

1A 

1C 

1E 

Award for Outstanding Actor Merit Wong Hei Wa 3B 

Award for Outstanding Actress Merit Ng Hoi Tung Natalie 2B 

 

 

 


